=

ENGLISH

Datasheet

Stock No: 201-2869

RS Pro Fixed Plate Castor, 650kg

Product Details

Heavy Duty Pallet Polyurethane Wheeled Castors, Series K§

Arange of heavy duty pallet castors that are ideal in situations where a low working height is required.
Zinc Plated Finish
Double Ball Race Eearings
Replacement Rollers Available, see 353-770 in Pallet Rollers Range




PRO.

Specifications:

Wheel Diameter

Load Capacity

Cwerall Height

Fixing Plate Dimensions
Rotation

Tyre Material

Fixing Centres

Weight Class

Mumber of Fixing Holes
Fixing Hole Size

Fixing Centres Length
Fixing Centres Width
Fixing Plate Width
Fixing Plate Length

Hub Bearing Type

ENGLISH

32mm

650kg
137mm

170 % 145mm
Fixed

PP

140 x 105mm
Heawy Duty
4

15mm
140mm
105mm
145mm
170mm

Double Ball Race




