



Datasheet

Stock No: 201-2869

RS Pro Fixed Plate Castor, 650kg



Product Details

Heavy Duty Pallet Polyurethane Wheeled Castors, Series KS

A range of heavy duty pallet castors that are ideal in situations where a low working height is required.

Zinc Plated Finish

Double Ball Race Bearings

Replacement Rollers Available, see 858-770 in Pallet Rollers Range



ENGLISH

Specifications:

Wheel Diameter	82mm
Load Capacity	650kg
Overall Height	137mm
Fixing Plate Dimensions	170 x 145mm
Rotation	Fixed
Tyre Material	PP
Fixing Centres	140 x 105mm
Weight Class	Heavy Duty
Number of Fixing Holes	4
Fixing Hole Size	15mm
Fixing Centres Length	140mm
Fixing Centres Width	105mm
Fixing Plate Width	145mm
Fixing Plate Length	170mm
Hub Bearing Type	Double Ball Race